To list Council’s Bank Balances and Investments as at 30 June 2014.  

208 RESOLVED (Innes/Sultana): 

1. That the bank balances and investments totaling (from loans, Section 94 and 

other avenues that form the restricted accounts and are committed for future 
works) one hundred and fifty million, two thousand, six hundred and fifty six 
dollars ($150,002,656) as at 30 June 2014 be noted. 

2. That the general fund unrestricted cash and investments totaling one hundred 
and thirty four thousand, eight hundred and eighty dollars ($134,880) as at 30 
June 2014 be noted. 

CB14/45 TENDER: COFFS HARBOUR REGIONAL AIRPORT PASSENGER 
TERMINAL BUILDINGS CLEANING CONTRACT RFT-655-TO   

To report on tenders received for Contract No. RFT-655-TO for the provision of 
cleaning services at Coffs Harbour Regional Airport terminal buildings, and to gain